RATE SCHEDULE

November 2023
CONSUMPTION WATER RATES SEWER RATES*
5/8” METERS
Min Charges to 3,000 $ 1576 $ 2496
3,001 8,000 $ 3.18 $ 5.06
8,001 16,000 $ 5.01 $ 7.84
16,001 Above $ 7.13 $  11.12
1” METERS
Min Charge to 3,000 §  29.66 § 4048
3,001 16,000 $ 3.24 $ 5.06
16,001 30,000 $ 4.87 $ 7.60
30,001 Above $ 6.83 $  11.36
2” METERS
Min Charge to 12,000 $ 14281 $ 27535
12,001 80,000 $ 3.38 $ 5.51
80,001 160,000 $ 5.08 $ 8.28
160,001 Above $ 7.59 $ 1145
4” METERS
Min Charge to 40,000 $ 538.30 $ 631.65
40,001 400,000 $ 3.55 $ 5.73
400,001 800,000 $ 5.33 $ 8.58
800,001 Above $ 7.32 $ 11.69
6” METERS
Min Charges to 40,000 $ 1,008.10 $ 1,038.66
40,001 400,000 $ 3.34 $ 5.02
400,001 800,000 $ 5.02 $ 7.51
800,001 Above $ 6.75 $ 10.01
8” & 10” METERS
Min Charges to 40,000 $ 1,080.11 $ 1,661.84
40,001 400,000 $ 3.65 $ 5.43
400,001 800,000 $ 5.40 $ 8.20
800,001 Above $ 7.32 $ 1093

Raw Water Rates
Charge per 1,000 gallons $ $1.20

*75% of Water Consumption



